
April 2024

See our online calendar at WacoLibrary.org for full program details
All Waco Library locations will open at noon on Friday, April 5

Free Tax Prep! 10:30 AM - 2:30 PM
Tuesday, April 9 at Central Library
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Monday, April 15 at noon
Obituaries & Funeral Planning: Fact vs Fiction

Monday, April 22 at 6 PM
Field Trip to the Earle Harrison House & Pape Gardens
(1901 N. 5th St)
-
Wednesday, April 24 at 10:30 AM
Genealogy Center Orientation

@West Waco Library & Genealogy Center

Saturday, April 20 from 9 AM - 11 AM Keep Waco Beautiful Clean Up Day @ South Waco Library

Saturday, April 20 from 2 PM - 4 PM Community Garden: Planting Party @ South Waco LibraryA
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Mondays, April 8, 15, 22 & 29 from 4 PM to 5 PM Play with Waco PD @ East Waco Library

Thursday, April 18 at 3:30 PM YMCA Teen Craft: Earth Day Recycled Planter @ East Waco Library

Wednesday, April 24 at 4:30 PM Let's Learn Microsoft Excel @ East Waco LibraryTe
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Saturday, April 13 at 10:30 AM Urban Homesteading 101: Hand Quilting w/ Paper Piecing @ South Waco Library

Saturday, April 13 at 2 PM Crafty Adults: Pompom Critters @ West Waco Library*

Saturday, April 27 from 10 AM - Noon Board Game Bonanza @ West Waco Library

Saturday, April 27 at 11 AM Texas Rangers: Legendary Lawmen @ Central LibraryA
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*registration required



Saturday, April 13 at 3 PM Pokémon Trainer Academy: Abilities & Ultra Beasts @ East Waco Library
Wednesday, April 17 at 4:30 PM Lego Mania @ South Waco Library

Kids Minecraft & Roblox Club* @ West Waco Library
Mondays at 6:30 PM and Saturday, April 27 at 10:30 AM

*registration required

Tuesday, April 23 at 10:30 AM Special Bilingual Move&Play Storytime @ South Waco Library
Thursday, April 25 at 4:30 PM Let's Draw: The Alico Building @ South Waco Library

Friday, April 26 at 3:30 PM Kids Book Club: Percy Jackson and the Olympians @ Central Library
Saturday, April 27 at 2:30 PM The Problem Solvers Guild Meeting: Robot Challenge @ Central Library

Wednesday, April 10 at 4:30 PM Outdoor Adventure Club: Go Fly a Kite!
Friday, April 12 from 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM Homeschool Hangout @ Central Library

Blast off Storytimes! April 1 - 4 

We will be handing out eclipse glasses             while supplies last!

Monday at 10:30 AM @ East Waco Library
Tuesday at 10:30 AM @ South Waco Library
Wednesday at 10:30 AM @ West Waco Library

Thursday at 10:10 AM at Central Library
Thursday at 10:30 AM at Central Library

Thursday at 6:30 PM at West Waco Library


